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Special Wavelength Single Mode Coupler  
Features 

 

Low excess loss &low IL & low PDL 
High stability and reliability 
Application 
Optical communication systems  
CATV 
Fiber sensor 

 
Specifications 

Parameter Value 

Operating wavelength (nm) 488, 532 633 780, 830, 850 980, 1064 

Operating bandwidth (nm) ±15 

Coupling ratio 1/99 ~ 50/50 

Fiber type SM450 SM600 HI780C, SM800 HI1060flex 

Typical excess Loss(dB) 1.0 0.7 0.4 0.2 

Directivity (dB)  

Operating temperature ( ) -40 ~ +85 

 
Package Information 

Configuration 1x2 or 2x2 

Fiber length 0.8m, others on request 

Pigtail type   tube 

Dimensions(mm)   90!14!8.5 

 
Ordering Information 
CP Type Grade Port  

Type 
Wavelength 
(nm) 

Coupling 
Ratio 

Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector Package 

 S=SMF P 
A 

1x2 
2x2 
  

 
  

488 
532 
633 
780 
830 
850 
980 
1064 
  

1/99 
2/98 
3/97 

 
50/50 

250=250um 
bare fiber 
900=900um 
loose tube 
2000=2mm 
loose tube 
3000=3mm 
loose tube 

SM450 
SM600 
HI780C 
SM800 
HI1060flex 
HI1060 

1= 1m 
X: other 

NE=None 
FA=FC/APC 
FC=FC/UPC 
SA=SC/APC 
SC=SC/UPC  
LC=LC/UPC 
LA=LC/APC 
XX=Others  

3x54 
90x14x8.5 
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Single Mode Wide Band Coupler

Specifications
Parameters Unit

Operating Wavelength nm

Operating Bandwidth nm

Typical Excess Loss dB

50/50 dB

40/60 dB

30/70 dB

20/80 dB

10/90 dB

5/95 dB

2/98 dB

1/99 dB

PDL dB

Return Loss dB

Operating Temperature ℃

Storage Temperature ℃

Package Information
Configuration

Fiber Length

Fiber Type

Ordering Information
①-②-③③③-④④④④-⑤⑤⑤⑤-⑥⑥⑥-⑦-⑧-⑨⑨-⑩⑩⑩⑩

① Type W=Wide band coupler;

② Grade P=Grade P; A=Grade A;

③ Port Type 1x2; 2x2;

④ Wavelength 1310; 1550; 1580;

⑤ Coupling Ratio

⑥ Pigtail Type 250=250µm Fiber; 900=900µm Loose Tube; 2mm=2mm loose tube; 3mm=3mm Loose Tube;

⑦ Fiber Type 1=SMF-28e;

⑧ Length 1= 1m; X=Other;

⑨ Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; LC=LC/UPC; XX=Others;

⑩ Package 3x40; 3x56; 90x16x9;

CP-

1310 or 1550 or 1580

0.07

1m, others on request

SMF-28e  

Grade P Grade A

1x2 or 2x2

for 2x2, ≥60
-40 ~ +85

≥50

for 1x2 ≥50, ≥60 on request
Directivity dB

Insertion Loss

±40

-40 ~ +85

0.10

_____________________________
Opneti Communications Co.       Tel: +86 755 2673 4071       www.opneti.com       sales@opneti.com QCF Ver: 1306  _
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!"#$%#&'()!"#$%#*#+(,-./0/1234(56.67681(9:036;0/</=(>8:;0/=(
Features 
?8@(A?( ( B(?8@(C5?(
D624(A780-3681(
D624(73-E6063F(-1G(=/06-E6063F(
Application 
H5IJ(
I6E/=(?-7/=(
K(B(5(?-EL(

     

Specifications 

C-=-M/3/=( !"#$%#&'(8=(!"#$%#*#(,59>(

N;/=-3612(@-./0/1234()1M+( ( !"#(-1G(%#&'O(
!"#(-1G(%#*#O(

N;/=-3612(E-1G@6G34()1M+( PQ(

R=-G/( C( J(

A17/=3681(0877()GS+( #L*( #L'(

A780-3681()GS+( %Q( %*(

C5?()GS+( #L%#( #L%Q(

56=/T36.63F()GS+( QQ(

N;/=-3612(3/M;/=-3:=/() +( U'#(V(W"Q(

Package Information 

>81X62:=-3681( %<Y(8=(Y<Y(

I6E/=(0/1234( #L"MZ(834/=7(81(=/[:/73(

I6E/=(\F;/( >8=1612(DA%#&#X0/<(8=(DA%#&#(

C623-60(3F;/( YQ# M(E-=/(X6E/=( !## M(0887/(3:E/(

56M/176817)MM+( *L#]&#( *L#]&#(

Ordering Information 
,59>( R=-G/( ,-./0/1234( C8=3( C623-60(\F;/( I6E/=(\F;/( ?/1234( >811/T38=( C-T^-2

/(
( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( C(

J( !"#$%#&'(
!"#$%#*#(

%Y_%<Y(
YY_Y<Y( (

YQ#_YQ#:M(E-=/(
X6E/=(
!##_!##:M(
0887/(3:E/(
Y###_YMM(0887/(
3:E/(
*###_*MM(0887/(
3:E/(
(

'_DA%#&#I?H`(
`_DA%#&#( (
(

#L"_#L"
M(
`a834/=(

bH_b81/(
IJ_I>$JC>(
I>_I>$cC>(
dJ_d>$JC>(
d>_d>$cC>( (
?>_?>$cC>(
?J_?>$JC>(
9c_9c$cC>(
``_N34/=(

*<&#(
eL(
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ニュース　
詳しく問合せ：有限会社アミスター
〒143-0027 東京都大田区中馬込1-15-8-209

TEL:03-5746-0331 FAX:03-5746-0332

E-mail: info@amistar.jp http://www.amistar.jp

有限会社アミスター

ラマン分光器Rm1で測定したサンプルデータ-例　

-1・Spectral range : -11. 200-2400cm (spctral resolution 8.5cm )-1 2. 200-3100cm (spctral resolution 10cm )

3. 200-3700cm (spctral resolution 12cm )-1 -1 4. 200-4510cm (spctral resolution 16cm )

-1

-1 -1

4種類のレンジから選択下さい。　
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詳しい問い合わせ：有限会社アミスター
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TEL:03-6410-4277 FAX:03-6410-4278
E-mail:info@amistar.jp
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1x2(2x2) PM Filter Coupler-2000nm

Features Applications
Low Excess Loss Fiber Laser
High Extinction Ratio Fiber Amplifier
High Stability and Reliability Testing Equipment

Specifications
Parameters Unit
Center Wavelength nm
Operating Wavelength Range nm
Excess Loss dB
Uniformity (only for 50/50) dB
Tap Ratio (Port 2/4) %
Extinction Ratio dB
Return Loss dB
Power Handling mW

Tap Port 2/4
Port 1/3

Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Dimensions mm
*For devices with connectors, IL+0.3dB, RL-5dB, ER-2dB.

*The default connector key is aligned to slow axis.

Package Dimensions

Ordering Information
- - - - - - -

Type 1x2; 2x2;
Wavelength 2000;
Coupling Ratio 1/99; 2/98; 3/97;   ; 50/50;
Axis Alignment F=Fast Axis Blocked;
Pigtail Type 250=250um Fiber; 900=900um Loose Tube;
Fiber at Tap Port SMF-28e; PM1550;
Length 0.8=0.8m;
Connector NE=None; FA=FC/APC; FC=FC/UPC; SA=SC/APC; SC=SC/UPC; XX=Other;

PMFC-
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